
LOT 13 BLOCK D AZALEA PARK S/D U
COMM SW COR SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RUN 
N 136.71 FT, E 231.26 FT, N 175 

MEDINA ELIZABETH
167 SW PETUNIA PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08540-163

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/16/2017 DF 0.29 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

86,507
1,600
18,500

106,607
70,350
36,257

HX HB 25,000
11,257

106,607
0

106,607

1342/2384 8/18/2017 WD U I 37 45,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEREK VINCENT CUMMING

ELIZABETH MEDINA

1342/2382 8/15/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL T CUMMINGS

DEREK VINCENT CUMMI
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29163 MAINT/ALTR 25 02/03/2011

2023HX Base Yr

167 SW PETUNIA PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,181 100.6128 112.69 133,087 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 77,351

FCP 228 25 57 4,175

FOP 51 30 15 1,099

FST 96 55 53 3,882

1,431 1,181 86,507

BAS= W44 S24 E27 FOP= S3 E17N3 W17$ E17 FCP= S3 E12 N19 W12
S16$ N16 FST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N8$.

BAS

44

24

27 17

16

8

FOP3

17

3

17

FCP

3

12

19

12

16

FST

12

8

12

8

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 800

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

1,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


